NPOZKAHZH EKAHAQSHE ENAIAQEPONTOZ 3670/21-9-2018 - MPOZQPINOZ MINAKAS EMITYXONTQN YNOEPTOY 4 OEZH A4 INA EAMIE

THIUdHVU VdIaz

1

3HUJHVU H230

NA EANIZ

MOPIOAOTHZH

ZYNOAO

HZHIOVOWGeVE

1099,7

1014

1207,6

1029

a7

(u3ndunodu
AU M13¢DIAD3U SMUQ) VIIdINY

0

26

%L9% VIdHUVNY
012020U 3N AONIVHNY VI3VAWIL3
U ONM3L ONIVHNY 3N 20IQHMOLA

0

a5

%L9 % IVIdHUVYNY
012020U 3N Z0IOHHOUA

24

2VIINIIONIO
ZHIIANOJONOW XVINOJ ZOIOHMOLA

a3

2VIIN3JONIO
ZHNM)3LIdL ONX3L ZOIOHHOUA

2VIINIIONIO
ZTHNMILAVOL ONMIL ZOIDHMOLUA

(0432 9 5m3) YNML YIIVHNY

r4 |a1| a2

(93U 18 5093) NULIVNVLIW /
NUJA®ZOdU OWZAGHVL 32 VidIFLINI

76

rs

(93U pg 5M3) ZHZIE HAMAVYH 20dU
2TH1 ONIWIINILNY OL2 VIdIALINI

o

168

203

133

r2

(nndamy
30 ©)doAlaDy 1A 0ngH) 2YIHLONIVIZ
AOVLLL HZHLNOLY NHL OLIY 2ONOdX

300

2VZIUVJ THNIZ THLIAL HZUNJ

[

2VI2UVJ THNIZ THILAIV HIUNJ

2VZIUVJ ZHNIZ HIUNJ

r7|rg|rorio

A/H HIONJ

80| 70| 70

re

VIWNONOMIO U HZHMIOIV
3N ONILIXZ OIXALL OdILAIV

o

0

rs

2VI3JA VIVINVILIVLI
3N ONILIXZ OIXALL Od3ILAIV

r4

NUVAOUZ
Z0VL1IL Z0MIdOIVVIV ZOVVY,

NUVAOUZ
2Z0VLIL ZONVIXALUVLIIW 20VVY,

r2

(onarhzm1ap gx10mAL
010) NUVAOLIZ 20V.LIL Z0MIOLNVVIV

r

(5Up3@ Sl oAZThBHIMAD PHOMAA
010) NGVALIZ ZOVLIL ZOMVIXALUVLIA

0

200

B1

NUVAOLIZ Z0V.LIL 200IZVE

799,7

726

7546

550

A. KOINQNIKA KPITHPIA

a7

(u3ndusiodu
U0 1013¢pdMdaN 5010) YIIdINY

26

%L9% VIdHUYNY
0120200 3N AOMIVHNY VI3VIWIL
U ONMIZL OMIVHNY 3N ZOIOHMOLA

a5

%L9 % TVIdHUVNY
012020U I Z0IOHMOUA

A4

2VIINIIONIO
ZHIINOJONOW IVINOJ Z0IOHMOLA

a3

2VIINIIONIO
ZTHNMILIL ONY3L Z0IQHMOUA

a2

2VIINIIONIO
ZTHNMILAVOL ONXIL ZOIDHMOUA

(0A32 9 50M3) YNNIL VIIVHNY

I. AAAA TIPOZONTA

r4 |a1

(53U 8 503) NULIVNVLIW /
NUJADZOdU OWZAGHVU 32 VIdIFUN3I

19

rs

(53aLm v 5m3) THZIO HAAVY 20dU
2TH1 ONIWIINILNY OL2 VIdI3LN3

24

29

19

r2

(Aedany
3u ©)doALIDY 1A 0AgN) ZVIHLONIVIZ
AOVLLL HZHLIOUY NHL OLIY 2ONOdX

~

1-1;
wiveg

>24 piiveg

>24 piiveg

>24 piiveg

rio

2V2IUVJ THNIZ THLIdL HZUNJ

re

2VIZUVI THNIZ THAILAIV HIUNS

rs

2VITUVI THNIZ HIONI

APISTH

noRY
KAAH

r”

A/H HIONJ

NAI [ APIZTH | APISTH

re

VIWONOMIO U HZHMIOIV
3N OMILIXZ OIXALL Od3ILAIV

rs

2VIAIA VIVINVILIVUI
3N ONILIXZ OIXALU Od3LAIV

NUVAOLZ
Z0VLIL 20NIdONVVIV 20VVY,

NUVAOUZ
20VLIL ZONVIXALUVLIIN 20VVY,

(5u03@ L2 onaThIAD QHLOMAA
010) NUVAOLIZ 20VLIL Z0MIJOLIVYIV.

(5u03@ L2 onaThRMAD Pn20MAA 020)
NUVAOUZ 2OVLIL ZONVIXALUVLIIN

NAI

B. ANAIT.
MPOZONTA

NUVAOLIZ Z0V.LIL 20012VE

7,27

6,60

6,86

5,00

A. BAZIKA ITOIXEIA YNIOWHOIOY

ZHZHWILOJU HZ30

NA EANIZ

NA EANIZ

NA EANIZ

NA EANIZ

ZVLHLOMIVI3 ZOMIVON

TE IATPQN -
aPA

ME IATPON -
aPA

ME IATPQN -
aPA

ME IATPON -
opA

THZHWILOCU VdIaZ

1

1

3

A4

VNONO

AGANAZIA

TEQPTIOz

AGANAZIA

ANEZANAPA| o

A3

OWANUL3

MHAIQNH

MAPINOY

MIXAHAIAOY

AOVVO)0LUdU Z0NGIdY

2018

2018

2018

09/10/2018

AOVIIVO 201V

6318 | 19046/24-101

3705 | 18435/2210 o onovaor

214 | 17567/18-104

1588




